



Application for 2024 NMTA Season Competition Pass

Championship points will only be awarded to active NMTA club members in good standing and are not retroactive for previous events ridden. Rider's Name: Competing Class (can be changed): _____ AMA Expiration Date: AMA Member #: 2024 Scheduled: 17 Events (1-day events x 5) & (2-day events x 6) + NMTA Membership Dues Adult 2024 Season Pass: \$ 370.00 * ☐ Youth 2023 Season Pass: \$ 185.00 (\$ 480.00 total if paid individually) (\$ 225.00 total if paid individually) * I have already paid my 2024 NMTA dues, so I am enclosing the balance of \$ 340.00 for my Adult Season Pass NMTA Season Pass Details: Season Pass must be purchased no later than March 3, 2024 • Season Pass is for all event entry fees AND the 2024 NMTA membership Dues • AMA membership fees are not included in the season pass Season Pass is non-refundable / non-transferable Season Pass holders must still sign up when attending events and sign applicable release forms on event days • Season pass holders must adhere to all NMTA competing member requirements: ✓ Maintain current American Motorcyclist Association (AMA) membership. ✓ Follow USFS, BLM, State of New Mexico, NMTA, & private landowner rules, including spark arrestor & helmet use requirements. ✓ Practice good stewardship & citizenship: take care of the land, participate in NMTA (scoring, setting, & other volunteer roles). Waiver of Liability: I understand that observed trials can be a dangerous sport and I assume all responsibility for my own activities. I agree to hold harmless the New Mexico Trials Association, its officers, event organizers, landowners, and others involved in hosting and running observed trials competition events and other riding and practice. I hereby release from liability, waive, discharge, and promise not to sue in consideration for my being a member of the New Mexico Trials Association. I have read this application for a 2024 NMTA Season Pass and agree to the terms as detailed above.